
DRINKS
MENU



WINE
SPARKLINGTINTED & CHILLED

LUNA ROSA     
ROSE | CENTRAL RANGES | NSW 

$10 | $45

LA VIELLE FARME
ROSE | RHONE VALLEY | FRANCE 

$13 | $60

RED

WOODBROOK FARM                   
SHIRAZ | CENTRAL RANGES | AUS 

$9 | $40

KILLIBINBIN
CAB BLEND | LANGHORNE CREEK | SA 

$10 | $45

MITOLO JESTER
GRENACHE | MCLAREN VALE | SA 

$11 | $50

ABOTTS & DELAUNAY
SYRAH | LANGUEDOC | FRANCE 

$11 | $50

RYMIL DARK HORSE
CAB SAUV | COONAWARRA | SA 

$13 | $60

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN
SHIRAZ | BAROSSA | SA 

$13 | $60

JOSEPH CHROMY PEPIK     
PINOT NOIR | RELBIA | TAS 

$14 | $65

HANCOCK & HANCOCK 
MALBEC | MCLAREN VALE | SA 

$14 | $65

SOUMAH D’SOUMAH 
PINOT NOIR | YARRA VALLEY | VIC

$19 | $85

$9 | $40WOODBROOK FARM 
BRUT | CENTRAL RANGES | NSW 

YVES  
BRUT | YARRA VALLEY | NSW 

$12 | $55

LA GIOIOSA 
PROSECCO | VENETO | ITALY 

$14 | $70

PIPER HEIDSICK
CHAMPAGNE | FRA 

NA | $140

PLUS & MINUS 
PROSECCO | REGIONAL | SA | 0.5%

$7 | $30

YOUNG POETS 
MOSCATO | MUDGEE | NSW 

$9 | $40

WHITE

WOODBROOK FARM    
SAUV BLANC | MUDGEE | NSW 

$9 | $40

WOODBROOK FARM    
CHARDONNAY | MUDGEE | NSW 

$9 | $40

THE SUM 
RIESLING | CLARE VALLEY | SA 

$10 | $45

PIKORUA  
SAUV BLANC | MARLBOROUGH | NZ 

$12 | $55

SANTI SORTESELE 
PINOT GRIGIO | VENEZIA | ITALY 

$12 | $55

WEST CAPE HOWE 
CHARDONNAY | MOUNT BARKER | WA 

$13 | $60ROBERT OATLEY SHIRAZ
SHIRAZ | BAROSSA | SA | 2017

NA | $120



COCKTAILS
CLASSIC

SPRITZ
serves 3-4PITCHERS

SIGNATURE
LEMON MERINGUE                
JB LIMONCELLO | VANILLA VODKA |
ORGEAT | WONDERFOAM

$23

MAMACITA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO | APEROL | LIME
ORGEAT

$23

VERA GREEN
GIN | ALOE VERA | CUCUMBER | LEMON

$23

MARGARITAS 
TOMMY'S | CHILLI | MANGO 

$23

$23ESPRESSO MARTINI 
JB VODKA | ESPRESSO | KAHLUA

$23MOJITO 
JB RUM | MINT | LIME | SUGAR | SODA

$25LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
TRIPLE SEC | RUM | GIN | TEQUILA | VODKA
LEMON | LIME | SUGAR | COKE

$23AMARETTO SOUR 
JB AMARETTO | LEMON | SUGAR
WONDERFOAM

APEROL SPRITZ 
APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA 

$19

JERVIS BAY SPRITZ 
JB BAY AMARO | PROSECCO | SODA

$19

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 
LIMONCELLO | PROSECCO | SODA 

$19

SUMMER COBBLER 
SOUTHERN COMFORT | PEACH | MANGO
STRAWBERRY

$38

PIMMS 
PIMMS | LEMONADE | GINGER ALE 
CUCUMBER | ORANGE

$38

SANGRIA 
SEE BLACKBOARDS @ BAR

$38

CUCUMBER WATERMELON COOLER
CUCUMBER | MINT | LIME | WATERMELON

$11

SUNRISE PUNCH
STRAWBERRY PUREE | ORANGE
VANILLA | LIME

$11

ROSE 75
JB ROSE GIN | BRUT | LEMON | SUGAR

$23

MOCKTAILS

$23CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 
JB CARAMEL VODKA | ESPRESSO | KAHLUA

$23DAIQUIRI 
CLASSIC | MANGO | STRAWBERRY

$23WHISKEY SOUR 
WILD TURKEY | LEMON | SUGAR
WONDERFOAM



PACKAGED BEER
BOTTLES

COOPERS PALE
SA | 4.5%

$10

HAHN SUPER CRISP
LOW CARB | GLUTEN FREE | 4.2%

$9

$10PERONI 
ITALY | 5.1%

HEINEKEN 
NON-ALCOHOLIC | 0.0%

$7

CORONA 
MEXICO | 4.5%

$10

JAMES BOAGS LIGHT 
LIGHT | 2.5%

$7.5

$8.5GREAT NORTHERN LAGER 
MID | 3.5%

$12

$12

$9.5

$9.5

$10

$14

CANS
CUPITT’S ESTATE IPA
ULLADULLA | NSW | 6.5%
GUINNESS 
IRELAND | 4.3%

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER 
4.5%

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 
4.5%

YOUNG HENRY'S CLOUDY CIDER 
4.6% | GLUTEN FREE

WHITE CLAW SELTZER 
5% | GLUTEN FREE
CAPITAL ALC-LESS 
NON-ALCOHOLIC | 0.5% 

$7

ON THE ROCKS

ANGELS ENVY
VANILLA | RAISINS | MAPLE SYRUP| TOASTED NUTS

$19

WILLETT BOURBON POT STILL
CARAMEL | VANILLA |  TOASTED OAK | SPICED

$26

$21ELIJAH CRAIG
SWEET| HONEY | MARZIPAN | FLORAL

EAGLE RARE 10YR
VANILLA | CARAMEL | DARK FRUITS | NUTS

$20

BOURBON SCOTCH

MEZCAL/TEQUILA
$20DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

SMOKEY | SPICED | TRPOICAL FRUIT

$26DON JULIO ANEJO
HONEY | AGAVE | PEPPER | VANILLA

$22HERRADURA ANEJO
AGAVE | CHOCOLATE | PINEAPPLE | CHERRY

45ml nip

JAPANESE 

THE BALVENIE 12 YR
OAK | SHERRY | CITRUS | SPICED

$26

MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK
SWEET | GINGER | HONEY| CITRUS  

$26

LAGAVULIN 16 YR
SHERRY | OAK | MALTY | PEATY

$32

OBAN MALT 14YR
SMOKEY | SHERRY | TROPICAL FRUIT 

$30

$40HIBIKI
HONEY | CANDIED ORANGE | WHITE CHOCOLATE

$30HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE WHISKY
YUZU | THYME | SMOKEY

$32YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE WHISKY
RASPBERRY | COCONUT | VANILLA



Tea Pot
Peppermint | Green | Lemon 
Black | Chamomile | Chai  
English Breakfast | Earl Grey
Ginger, Lemongrass, Echinacea, White

$4.5

Tea

Coffee
$4.5Black

$3
Hot Chocolate $4.5

$5.5Mocha
$5.5Chai

$5White

Iced $6
Iced Deluxe
Whipped Cream | Ice Cream

$9

Babycino

Alternatives
Soy | Oat | Almond

$1

Syrups
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut

50c

Extra Shot 
$1
$1

Mug 

Extras

Milkshakes
Milk | Ice Cream | Syrup
Flavours
Chocolate | Strawberry
Vanilla | Banana | Caramel

$8

Shakes 


